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Euro ATF
ZF Special

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s Euro ATF ZF Special is uniquely formulated from high grade synthetic 
oils that makes this the perfect automatic transmissions fluid choice in the ZF 8HP and in certain ZF 6HP 
transmissions. Its developed to ensure a smooth and trouble free gear shift and is a contributor of fuel 
economy in transmissions globally.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Euro ATF ZF Special is EXCLUSIVELY intended for the ZF 6, 8 and 9 speed automatic transmissions 
fitted in the major OEM’s like Volkswagen, BMW, Jaguar, Land Rover, Jeep, Chrysler and FIAT group. This 
ATF fluid can be used in ZF 8HP transmissions, 8HP45, 8HP55, 8HP70 and 8HP90 while also be used 
in certain ZF 6HP transmissions which are used are used in various VAG models. Perfect for long drain 
intervals, this product is Green in colour.
 
BENEFITS
•	 Important contribution to fuel economy.
•	 Very stable friction characteristics that enable longer oil-replacement intervals.
•	 Excellent resistance against foaming, oxidation.
•	 Outstanding smooth gear shift performance, no vibration.
•	 Anti-wear protection, significantly extending transmission life.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Euro ATF
ZF Special

High Tech
ATF Fluid 

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

POUR
POINT°C

-45

VISCOSITY
100°C

6

VISCOSITY
40°C
25.8

VISCOSITY
INDEX

190

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ATFZFS.01
ATFZFS.05
ATFZFS.20
ATFZFS.70

ATFZFS.208
ATFZFS.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

VAG G-060-162
BMW 8322 2152426
BMW 8322 2289720 (ATF 3+)

(Should not mix transmission fluids, complete flush is required)
(Check owners manual before use)

Chrysler 68157995AA
Fiat 9.55550-AV5

Jaguar 02JDE 26444
Land Rover LR023288

When using this fluid a complete flush is advised for maximum performance. Updated Mar 2017


